
MY20 Mini

MY20 Micro

 

3 mm

3 mm

 

 

2.0

2.0

 

105-115

105-115

 

 

p4

p4

 

112

110

 

Cat .
F loa t

He igh t

A i r

Sc rew

Ma in  Je t

Range

Need le

Pos i t i on

Ma in  Je t

Recom.

Rotax Engine Tips

Ensure you charge your battery, this is important for performance

Generally if engine performance is 'flat' you  are too lean on jetting

Recommended plug Gap < 1.15 mm MY20 Micro & Mini

# R A C E R O T A X

MY20 Micro 85 clesius : 185 Fahrenheit

MY20 Mini 65 clesius : 149 Fahrenheit


